
 Schedule

Reception of the participants

Objectives of the training course  
Introduction and context 

Part 1:  
Definition and objectives of wind 
energy indexes.  Examples of first steps.

Lunch & discussions on the context and 
development factors of wind energy

9:00

9:15

10:00  

13:00

Part 2.1:  
Best practices for careful use of indexes:  
theoritical P50 vs effective P50, ampli-
tude of variation and  
estimation of the uncertainty.

Part 2.2:  
Practical case studies on laptops and 
exchanges on the results.

Conclusions & recommendations

End of the session

14:30 

16:00 

17:30

17:45

WINDEX Course
A one-day professional training on mastering 
wind energy indexes, specially designed for Asset 
Managers and open to wind farms operators.




